

**BID ABSTRACT**  
**CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS**  
**TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS**  
**CENTENNIAL BRUCE PROJECT**  
**CIP NO. 10385B - BID NO. 1514 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-172**  
**BID DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2017**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAS VEGAS ELECTRIC		MC4 CONSTRUCTION		FAST TRAC ELECTRIC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$19,130.00	\$19,130.00	\$22,999.00	\$22,999.00
105.01	Photographic Documentation	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
107.01	Public Outreach	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
109.01	Construction Conflicts	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
110.01	Training	725	HR	\$1.40	\$1,015.00	\$1.40	\$1,015.00	\$1.40	\$1,015.00	\$1.40	\$1,015.00
200.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
202.01	Remove Yield Bar	1	LS	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$210.00	\$210.00
202.02	Remove and Salvage Signs	30	EA	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$23.00	\$690.00	\$22.00	\$660.00
202.03	Remove RFPB foundation	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$320.00	\$640.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
623.01	Traffic Signal at Centennial Parkway and Bruce Street	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$193,000.00	\$193,000.00	\$192,800.00	\$192,800.00	\$190,777.00	\$190,777.00
623.03	P-30 Pullbox	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
623.04	Remove No. 7 Pullbox	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$127.00	\$254.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
623.05	2-Inch Conduit	65	LF	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$125.00	\$8,125.00	\$14.00	\$910.00	\$165.00	\$10,725.00
623.06	No. 7 Pullbox	1	EA	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
623.07	Remove/Replace Controller Cabinet	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$23,900.00	\$23,900.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
628.01	Install 10' Wide Crosswalk	1,260	SQFT	\$8.00	\$10,080.00	\$6.40	\$8,064.00	\$6.35	\$8,001.00	\$6.00	\$7,560.00
628.02	Install Stop Bar	380	SQFT	\$8.00	\$3,040.00	\$6.40	\$2,432.00	\$6.35	\$2,413.00	\$7.25	\$2,755.00
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$411,585.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>289,916.00</b>		<b>\$ 294,103.00</b>		<b>\$ 317,601.00</b>

Subcontractors	All Other Work	Las Vegas Electric	Mc4 Construction	Fast Trac Electric
	Traffic Control	Nelson Hiniker Striping	Roadsafe	United Barricade
	Striping & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs	Highway striping & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs
	Pull Boxes & Trenching			Quik Trench

Material Suppliers	Traffic Signal Arms	Ferguson Waterworks	Main Electric Supply	Ferguson Waterworks
	Traffic Signal Heads	Sierra Transportation & Technologies	Sierra Transportation & Tech	Southwest Traffic
	Video Detection	Iteris	Iteris	Iteris
	Emergency Vehicle Preempt System	Advanced Traffic Products	Sierra Transportation & Tech	Advanced Traffic Systems
	CCTV	Sierra Transportation & Technologies	Sierra Transportation & Tech	Southwest Traffic
	Wire	Nedco	Anixter Wire & Cable	Anixter
	Illuminated Street Name Signs	Ferguson Waterworks	Main Electric Supply	Ferguson Waterworks
	Portland Cement Concrete	Sierra Ready Mix	Service Rock	Sierra Concrete
	Pavement Markings and	Advanced Traffic Markings	Highway Striping & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs
	Cabinet Electrical Equipment	Sierra Transportation & Technologies	Sierra Transportation & Tech	Southwest Traffic